WBC Rowing Section

Boat

SENIOR SINGLES

Julia Reynolds
Janice and Berkley
Tarby

Scotch on the Rocks

SINGLES

Otter

RC

Hope and Glory
Edd Priest
Samantha

DOUBLES / PAIRS

Flying Goose
ARK
Burn Baby Burns

T'Win

BY GEORGE!
Tom Smeaton
Beauchamp

CREW BOATS

Brayford

Oarlty!
King Maker

Barque of Beamish
DJ 2
Riggers

Easy Rider 2
Adrianna

Tonkin' Along

Henry Tudor
John Edwards

King Henry VIII

Alden / Mondego

Type

1x
1x
1x
1x

1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

2x/-

4(x)-
4(x)-

4+
4+
4+
4+
4+
4+

4(x)+
4(x)+

2+

1x

EC - Experienced Coxes (see permissions)
ES - Experienced Steers (see permissions)
t - Boat may be used by Schools sessions

BOAT USAGE RULES

Oar Colours

O Mmoo T

Notes

INT
INT
INT
INT

ANY
ANY
ANY
ANY
ANY

PER
PER
INT

INT
ANY
ANY
ANY

EC

ES
ES

PER + EC

INT
ANY

PER + EC

INT
ANY

ANY
ANY

ANY

ANY

Women only

Women only

Men
Women
Women or Men

Lightweight Women
Women

Men

Women / Lightweight Men

Women or Men

Women or Men
Women or Men

Men
Men
Men

Women
Women
Women

Anyone, Women or Men
Anyone, Women or Men

SUMMER 2018

Buoyancy
Rating

85
85
75
70

95
85
75
75
70

85
70
85

65
75
85
75

85

85
80

90
85
85

75
75
75

85
75

Anyone, beginners under Senior supervision

Anyone, beginners under Senior supervision

INT - Intermediate (see permissions)
PER - Performance (see permissions)



